CHAMPAGNE AND
SPARKLING WINE

125ml  750ml

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label, France, NV £21 £98
The House’s signature champagne - balancing all four dimensions
defining the Veuve Clicquot style: freshness, strength, aromatic

richness and silkiness.

Rathfinny Rosé, East Sussex, 2019 £22 £105
An expressive English sparkling wine from Sussex. Small and fine
bubbles. Full of candied fruit like strawberry, raspberry, and rhubarb,

with floral notes of rose petal.

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé, France, NV £30 £140
Madame Clicquot created the first known blended rosé champagne,
unleashing the vivacity and explosive fruit aromas that continue

to delight ‘wine-lovers’ palates today.

Billecart-Salmon, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, France, NV £35 £170
A blend of two different years, revealing the special quality of chardonnay.

Its complexity, its great vinosity and the surprisingly fresh finish, make

it stand out from the crowd.

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, France, NV £190

Exclusively made from chardonnay, the signature grape variety

of the House, a delicate wine balancing freshness and roundness.

Dom Pérignon, France, 2015 £65 £405
A resonance between the pinot noir and chardonnay, Dom Pérignon is

the pinnacle of vintage champagne. Precise and elegant, a prestige

cuvée like no other.

Wild Idol, Non-alcoholic Sparkling Rosé £17 £75
Vibrant, handcrafted and naturally alcohol-free. A beautiful twilight pink

in the glass, with delicate bubbles and abundant in fresh, aromatic fruit notes.



OUR ‘HOUSE’ WINES

WHITE WINE

Cote du Rhone Blanc, E. Guigal, Rhone Valley,
France, 2023

Classic Pinot Blanc, Famille Hugel, Alsace, France, 2023
Chablis, Jean Marc Brocard, Burgundy, France, 2024

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2024

Chardonnay, Guinevere, Gusbourne, Kent, 2023

Chardonnay, Kendall-Jackson, Camelot Highlands,
Santa Barbara, USA, 2022

Gran Vino Albarifio, Pazo Barrantes, Spain, 2022
Grenache, Rigde Estate, Paso Robles, USA, 2023

Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Thomas Morey,
Burgundy, France, 2023

RED WINE

Origin Merlot, Saint Clair, Hawke’s Bay,
New Zealand, 2021

Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza, Argentina, 2023

Chianti Classico, Barone Ricasoli, ‘Brolio’, Tuscany,
Italy, 2023

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Faiveley,
Burgundy, France, 2023

Le Volte dell’ Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy, 2022
Pinot Noir, Gusbourne, Kent, 2022
Diane de Belgrave, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux, France, 2016

Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy,
Burgundy, France, 2021

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, ‘Artemis’, Napa Valley, USA, 2021

ROSE WINE

Whispering Angel Rosé, Cotes de Provence, France, 2024
Gusbourne ‘English Ros¢, Kent, 2024

Chateau Miraval Rosé, Cotes de Provence, France, 2024

125ml
£10

£11
£16
£17

£21
£26

125ml
£11

£13
£15

£17

£19
£21

125ml
£16

750ml
£45

£50
£75
£80

£95
£120

£140
£160
£260

750ml
£60

£65
£70

£75

£85
£95
£90
£220

£275

750ml
£70
£84
£89



COWORTH COUNTRY
HOUSE CLASSICS

Our own classics developed by our talented bartenders
over the years which have become firm favourires.

If a classic cocktail is more to your taste, please ask the team.

COWORTH CHUKKA

Sapling vodka, elderflower, lemon

GIN SIPPER
Hendrick’s, cucumber, lemongrass, ginger

HIGH TEA
Bourbon, peach tea, lemon, mint

YUV’'S FRENCH MARTINI
Sapling vodka, black raspberry liqueur, crushed raspberries,

pineapple juice

SPORT OF KINGS

Sapling gin, apple and lemon juice, ginger beer, blackberry liqueur

YUZU MARGARITA

Arette tequila, fresh yuzu purée, Cointreau, pinch of salt

COWORTH BRAMBLE
Tanqueray 43, elderflower, blackberry syrup

£18

£18

£18

£18

£18

£20

£22



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

ENGLISH ROSE £22

English rose vermouth, champagne

DAMSON HEDGEROW £22
Gattertop Damson vodka, champagne

RHUBARB ROYALE £22
Rhubarb, apple liqueur, champagne

PEAR FlZZ £22
Pear liqueur, cranberry, lime, champagne

THE 7TH SPRITZ £22

Havana Club rum, sugar syrup, lime, mint, champagne



AUTUMN INTO WINTER

APPLE AND THYME GIMLET
The Botanist gin, apple and thyme cordial, lime

BONFIRE OLD FASHIONED

‘The Lakes single malt whiskey, chocolate bitters, marshmallow syrup

PEAR COLLINS

Pear and ginger vodka, sloe gin, pear and red peppercorn cordial, lemon

SPICED TODDY
Hennessy VS, Cointreau, Drambuie, chai tea

FIG AND VANILLA SOUR
LBV Port, Cognac, vanilla, lemon, fig

X.0. CAFE MARTINI
Patrén XO Cafe, Sherry, Tia Maria, Baileys

£19

£19

£19

£22

£22

£22



MOCKTAILS

GROOVY MANGO

Raspberries, mango, lime, apple, agave

GINGER MINT LAND
Fresh mint, lime, crushed ginger, nettle cordial, hibiscus syrup,
ginger ale

SEEDLIP CINNAMON SPICE
Seedlip Spice, cinnamon syrup, fresh cloudy apple juice, star anise

HIBISCUS MIMOSA

Elderflower cordial, hibiscus syrup, lemon, grapefruit juice, soda

BOTANICAL GARDEN
Seedlip Garden, lime, elderflower, salt, tonic water

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

LOWLANDS

Fondly nicknamed the ‘Lowland Ladies’, the single malt distilleries

of the Lowlands region are known for gentle, floral whiskies, which

are normally triple distilled. Proudly retaining the old ways of traditional
distillation, Auchentoshan is perhaps one of the most well-known,

producing easy-drinking whisky with very malty, grassy characteristics.

Glenkinchie 12 yrs
Glenturret Peat Smoke 10yrs
Glenturret 12 yrs
Auchentoshan 18 yrs
Auchentoshan 21 yrs

HIGHLANDS

As such a large, diverse region, the Highlands produces single malt
that takes on many shapes and forms, ranging from dry to sweet —
some with a touch of smoke and peat.

Glenmorangie 10 yrs
Oban 14 yrs

Glenmorangie 18 yrs
Glenmorangie Astar

Glenmorangie Signet

50ml
£14
£22
£25
£26
£32

50ml
£13
£15
£25
£30
£33



BOTTLED BEER

Meantime, London Lager, England
Meantime, London Pale Ale, England
The Barn Lager, England

The Barn IPA, England

Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy

Lucky Saint Alcohol-Free, Germany 0.5%

Guinness, Ireland (440ml)

Guinness Alcohol-Free, Ireland 0.0%
Rebellion Blonde, Marlow Brewery, England
Rebellion Red, Marlow Brewery, England

BOTTLED CIDER

Aspall Draught, Suffolk, England (330ml)
Showerings Triple Vintage, Somerset, England

330ml
£7
£7
£8
£8
£7
£7

500ml
£8
£8
£8
£8

£6
£8



SPEYSIDE

Though just a small area north-west of Aberdeen, Speyside
is home to almost half of Scotland’s malt whisky distilleries.

It produces mellow, sweet and particularly fruity malt whiskies.

50ml
The Glenlivet Distiller’s Edition £14
Glenfiddich 12 yrs £14
Belvenie 12 yrs £15
Balvenie 14 yrs £20
Balvenie PortWood Finish 21 yrs £35
Macallan Sherry Oak Cask 12 yrs £40
Macallan The Harmony Collection £60
Macallan Sherry Oak Cask 18 yrs £75

Macallan 25 yrs £215



ISLANDS

Rugged, windswept and barren, the islands of Islay and Skye
produce single malt whiskies with strong peaty, maritime aromas,
which offer a perfect balance of both sweetness and pungency.
The region is home to one of the most well-known distilleries,

Highland Park, established in 1798.

ISLAY 50ml
Bowmore 12 yrs £12
Bowmore 18 yrs £25
Bowmore 25 yrs £80
Ardbeg 10 yrs £13
Caol Ila 12 yrs £13
Laphroaig 10 yrs £13
Lagavulin 16 yrs £16
SKYE 50ml
Talisker 10 yrs £12
Talisker 18 yrs £22
ORKNEY 50ml
Highland Park 18 yrs £30

BLENDED WHISKY

50ml
Chivas 12 yrs £11
Chivas 18 yrs £21
Chivas 21 yrs Royal Salute £24
Chivas 25 yrs £34
Johnnie Walker Black Label £12

Johnnie Walker Blue Label £45



RUM

Mount Gay Eclipse
Eminente Ambar
Eminente Reserva

El Dorado 15 yrs
Havana 7 yrs
Appleton Extra 12 yrs
Appleton 21 yrs
Leblon Cachaga
Foursquare spiced
Gosling’s Black Seal
Diplomdtico Reserva Exclusiva

Ron Zacapa 23 yrs

TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Volcan

Patrén Sliver

50ml
£10
£11
£14
£13
£13
£13
£40
£11
£11
£11
£17
£36

50ml
£14
£35
£18
£20



VODKA

Sapling

Ketel One

Beluga Noble

Titos

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Belvedere Lake Bartezek
Belvedere Smogory

Stolichnaya Elite

GIN

Sapling
Bombay Sapphire
Seven Sisters
Plymouth
Whitley Neill
Blackwood
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Sipsmith
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray 10
Chase Elegant
Silent Pool
Monkey 47

50ml
£10
£11
£12
£12
£13
£15
£15
£15
£18

50ml
£10
£10
£11
£12
£12
£12
£12.50
£13
£13
£14
£15
£15
£15
£16



IRISH

Recognised as the original home of whiskey distillation —
though hotly contested by Scottish producers — Irish
whiskies are smooth, fruity and normally triple-distilled for
easy drinking. They’re unique for their pure pot still whiskey,
which gives it a distinctive spiciness. Bushmills distillery
takes the title for the world’s oldest, founded in 1608.

50ml
Jameson Triple Distilled £10
Bushmills Original £12
Bushmills Black Bush £17
JAPANESE
Japanese whiskies are crafted in the Scottish style,
and are delicate and perfumed, with honeyed sweetness
and light sherry and floral notes. Hakushu is peated
to capture the smoky flavours of Islay whisky.

50ml
Hibiki Harmony £20
Hakushu 12 yrs £25
Yamazaki 12 yrs £35
Yamazaki 18 yrs £125
AMERICAN, CANADIAN
AND BOURBON
Created with a fermented mash of cereal grain,
American whiskey varies from delicately sweet to spicy
and full-bodied. Canadian is distinctive for its light,
smooth character thanks to its large percentage of corn
spirits. Bourbon, derived from the French Bourbon
dynasty, is barrel-aged for its signature sweetness.

50ml
Jack Daniel's £10
Maker's Mark £11
Canadian Club £11
Buffalo Trace £12
Wild Turkey Rye £12

Wild Turkey Rare Breed £14.50



COGNAC

Produced in the town of Cognac in western France,
this brandy is made of a selection of white wine grape
varietals, particularly Ugni Blanc. It is twice-distilled
in copper pot stills, before ageing for at least two years
in oak barrels.

Hennessy VS
Delamain XO
Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
Hine Antique XO

Hennessy Paradis

ARMAGNAC

Armagnac is a distinctive brandy produced in the

Armagnac region in south-west France, from a selection

of grape varietals. It is traditionally single distilled
in an alembic pot still, and this makes for an initially

rough spirit which, with age, becomes earthy, robust

and full-bodied.

Baron de Sigognac VSOP

Janneau XO

Maison Dartigalongue, Bas-Armagnac, 1989
Maison Dartigalongue, Bas-Armagnac, 1979

50ml
£10
£25
£40
£40
£40
£135

50ml
£14
£28
£40
£45



CALVADOS

One of France’s best-loved brandies, Calvados is distilled
from cider and produced in lower Normandy, where apple
cider is believed to have been produced as early as the

8th century. A combination of sweet, tart and bitter

apples are blended to create the perfect balance — sometimes
involving over 100 different apple varieties in one Calvados.

50ml
Dupont VSOP £19
Dupont Hors D’Age £21
GRAPPA
A popular digestif, this fragrant Italian brandy is distilled
from pomace, which is the skins, pulp, seeds and stems
left over after grapes are pressed for winemaking. It can
be bottled at once, producing a sharp, clear grappa, or aged
in wooden casks to create a darker, more intense flavour.

50ml

Tosolini Grappa di Moscato £18



SOFT DRINKS

FRESH JUICE

Orange, apple, grapefruit £8
JUICE

Cranberry, mango, passion fruit, pineapple, tomato £6
MINERAL WATER 330ml  750ml
South Downs still or sparkling £6 £7
Perrier £8
San Pellegrino £8
Evian £8
MIXERS 200ml
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, London Essence Tonics and Sodas, £6

Lemonade, Ginger Ale

330ml
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite, Ginger Beer £7



COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO
A short, sharp shot of coffee

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
A longer sharp shot of coffee

AMERICANO
A double espresso with hot water, served black or with hot milk
on the side

FLAT WHITE
A double espresso and hot steamed milk but without the froth

characteristics of a cappuccino

CAPPUCCINO
A shot of espresso with frothy milk

CAFFE LATTE
A shot of espresso with hot milk and a thin layer of milk froth

SINGLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
A shot of espresso with a drop of milk froth

DOUBLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
A double shot of espresso with a drop of milk froth

MOCHA
A smooth blend of coffee and hot chocolate

HOT CHOCOLATE
Homemade liquid 70% Valrhona chocolate

ICED COFFEE
Any coffee of your choice, served over crushed or cubed ice

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£9

£9



TEA

COWORTH PARK AFTERNOON BLEND

A unique blend of muscatel Darjeeling, peach Formosa oolong,
a hint of Lapsang and Chinese Keemun. An elegant and light,
yet very refreshing tea.

COWORTH PARK ORIGINAL
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
This is a wonderful full-bodied punchy blend of tea, which

encompasses the malty flavours of Assam, accentuated with bright,

mellow Ceylon blended with Kenyan leaf.

EARL GREY IMPERIAL
Our Earl Grey is a glorious blend of four different teas — uplifting

silver tips blended with Chinese Ceylon and Formosa oolong, married

with a citrus bergamot oil. A light and soothing afternoon blend.

DARJEELING
The champagne and queen of teas. Our Darjeeling
is a first flush grown on the foothills of the Himalayas.

DECAFFEINATED BLACK TEA
A high-grade decaffeinated Ceylon tea, yet still full of flavour
and depth.

FRESH MINT
An invigorating, highly scented tea — stimulating in the morning
and a soothing digestif.

CAMOMILE
A scent of fresh green apples and a honey infusion — calming
for the mind and body.

MATCHA

A high-grade green tea ground into powdered form. The green
tea powder is whisked into hot water, instead of steeped, to form
a frothy drink. The meditative act of preparing, presenting and
sipping matcha is the backbone of the Japanese tea ceremony.

CHAI

A aromatic beverage that blends black tea with various herbs
and spiced. The most common spices used in chai are cinnamon,
ginger, clove, black pepper and star anise.

LEMON VERBENA

A refreshing and cleansing blend of lemon rind and lemongrass.

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8



ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

For your reference, please see below the
alcohol content of the drinks we serve.

Champagne
Wine

Beer
Liqueurs
Sherry

Gin

Vodka

Rum
Whisky
Cognac

Fortified wine

Cigarettes and cigars are available on request.

Percentage
2.0-13.0%
10.5-15.5%
3.4 -6.5%
15.0 - 55.0%
15.5-17.5%
37.5-49.3%
37.5 -40.0%
37.5 - 40.0%
40.0 — 68.0%
35.0 — 60.0%
18.0 — 22.0%

Our menu contains allergens. If you have a food allergy or intolerance,
please let a member of the Drawing Room team know on placing you order.

All spirits are served in measures of 50ml or 25ml on request. Vintages may change
in accordance with availability. Our extended wine list is available on request.
Prices are subject to alteration due to currency exchange. A discretionary service
charge of 15% is added to your bill. All our prices include 20% VAT.



