CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

	125ml	750ml
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label, France, NV The House's signature champagne - balancing all four dimensions defining the Veuve Clicquot style: freshness, strength, aromatic richness and silkiness.	£21	£98
Rathfinny Rosé, East Sussex, 2019 An expressive English sparkling wine from Sussex. Small and fine bubbles. Full of candied fruit like strawberry, raspberry, and rhubarb, with floral notes of rose petal.	£22	£105
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé, France, NV Madame Clicquot created the first known blended rosé champagne, unleashing the vivacity and explosive fruit aromas that continue to delight 'wine-lovers' palates today.	£30	£140
Billecart-Salmon, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, France, NV A blend of two different years, revealing the special quality of chardonnay. Its complexity, its great vinosity and the surprisingly fresh finish, make it stand out from the crowd.	£35	£170
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, France, NV Exclusively made from chardonnay, the signature grape variety of the House, a delicate wine balancing freshness and roundness.		£190
Dom Pérignon, France, 2015 A resonance between the pinot noir and chardonnay, Dom Pérignon is the pinnacle of vintage champagne. Precise and elegant, a prestige cuvée like no other.	£65	£405
Wild Idol, Non-alcoholic Sparkling Rosé Vibrant, handcrafted and naturally alcohol-free. A beautiful twilight pink in the glass, with delicate bubbles and abundant in fresh, aromatic fruit note	£17	£75

OUR 'HOUSE' WINES

WHITE WINE	125ml	750ml
Côte du Rhône Blanc, E. Guigal, Rhône Valley, France, 2023	£10	£45
Classic Pinot Blanc, Famille Hugel, Alsace, France, 2023	£11	£50
Chablis, Jean Marc Brocard, Burgundy, France, 2024	£16	£75
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2024	£17	£80
Chardonnay, Guinevere, Gusbourne, Kent, 2023	£21	£95
Chardonnay, Kendall-Jackson, Camelot Highlands, Santa Barbara, USA, 2022	£26	£120
Gran Vino Albariño, Pazo Barrantes, Spain, 2022		£140
Grenache, Rigde Estate, Paso Robles, USA, 2023		£160
Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Thomas Morey, Burgundy, France, 2023		£260
RED WINE		
KED WINE	125ml	750ml
Origin Merlot, Saint Clair, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand, 2021	£11	£60
Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza, Argentina, 2023	£13	£65
Chianti Classico, Barone Ricasoli, 'Brolio', Tuscany, Italy, 2023	£15	£70
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Faiveley, Burgundy, France, 2023	£17	£75
Le Volte dell' Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy, 2022	£19	£85
Pinot Noir, Gusbourne, Kent, 2022	£21	£95
Diane de Belgrave, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux, France, 2016		£90
Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy, Burgundy, France, 2021		£220
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, 'Artemis', Napa Valley, USA, 2021		£275
ROSÉ WINE		
	125ml	750ml
Whispering Angel Rosé, Côtes de Provence, France, 2024	£16	£70
Gusbourne 'English Rosé', Kent, 2024		£84
Château Miraval Rosé, Côtes de Provence, France, 2024		£89

COWORTH COUNTRY HOUSE CLASSICS

Our own classics developed by our talented bartenders over the years which have become firm favourires. If a classic cocktail is more to your taste, please ask the team.

COWORTH CHUKKA Sapling vodka, elderflower, lemon	£18
GIN SIPPER Hendrick's, cucumber, lemongrass, ginger	£18
HIGH TEA Bourbon, peach tea, lemon, mint	£18
YUV'S FRENCH MARTINI Sapling vodka, black raspberry liqueur, crushed raspberries, pineapple juice	£18
SPORT OF KINGS Sapling gin, apple and lemon juice, ginger beer, blackberry liqueur	£18
YUZU MARGARITA Arette tequila, fresh yuzu purée, Cointreau, pinch of salt	£20
COWORTH BRAMBLE Tanqueray 43, elderflower, blackberry syrup	£22

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

ENGLISH ROSE English rose vermouth, champagne	£22
DAMSON HEDGEROW Gattertop Damson vodka, champagne	£22
RHUBARB ROYALE Rhubarb, apple liqueur, champagne	£22
PEAR FIZZ Pear liqueur, cranberry, lime, champagne	£22
THE 7TH SPRITZ Havana Club rum, sugar syrup, lime, mint, champagne	£22

AUTUMN INTO WINTER

APPLE AND THYME GIMLET The Botanist gin, apple and thyme cordial, lime	£19
BONFIRE OLD FASHIONED The Lakes single malt whiskey, chocolate bitters, marshmallow syrup	£19
PEAR COLLINS Pear and ginger vodka, sloe gin, pear and red peppercorn cordial, lemon	£19
SPICED TODDY Hennessy VS, Cointreau, Drambuie, chai tea	£22
FIG AND VANILLA SOUR LBV Port, Cognac, vanilla, lemon, fig	£22
X.O. CAFÉ MARTINI Patrón XO Cafe, Sherry, Tia Maria, Bailevs	£22

MOCKTAILS

GROOVY MANGO	£11
Raspberries, mango, lime, apple, agave	
GINGER MINT LAND Fresh mint, lime, crushed ginger, nettle cordial, hibiscus syrup, ginger ale	£11
SEEDLIP CINNAMON SPICE Seedlip Spice, cinnamon syrup, fresh cloudy apple juice, star anise	£11
HIBISCUS MIMOSA Elderflower cordial, hibiscus syrup, lemon, grapefruit juice, soda	£11
BOTANICAL GARDEN Seedlip Garden, lime, elderflower, salt, tonic water	£11

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

LOWLANDS

Fondly nicknamed the 'Lowland Ladies', the single malt distilleries of the Lowlands region are known for gentle, floral whiskies, which are normally triple distilled. Proudly retaining the old ways of traditional distillation, Auchentoshan is perhaps one of the most well-known, producing easy-drinking whisky with very malty, grassy characteristics.

	50ml
Glenkinchie 12 yrs	£14
Glenturret Peat Smoke 10yrs	£22
Glenturret 12 yrs	£25
Auchentoshan 18 yrs	£26
Auchentoshan 21 yrs	£32

HIGHLANDS

As such a large, diverse region, the Highlands produces single malt that takes on many shapes and forms, ranging from dry to sweet – some with a touch of smoke and peat.

	50ml
Glenmorangie 10 yrs	£13
Oban 14 yrs	£15
Glenmorangie 18 yrs	£25
Glenmorangie Astar	£30
Glenmorangie Signet	£33

BOTTLED BEER

	330ml
Meantime, London Lager, England	£7
Meantime, London Pale Ale, England	£7
The Barn Lager, England	£8
The Barn IPA, England	£8
Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy	£7
Lucky Saint Alcohol-Free, Germany 0.5%	£7
	500ml
Guinness, Ireland (440ml)	£8
Guinness Alcohol-Free, Ireland 0.0%	£8
Rebellion Blonde, Marlow Brewery, England	£8
Rebellion Red, Marlow Brewery, England	£8
BOTTLED CIDER	
Aspall Draught, Suffolk, England (330ml)	£6
Showerings Triple Vintage, Somerset, England	£8

SPEYSIDE

Though just a small area north-west of Aberdeen, Speyside is home to almost half of Scotland's malt whisky distilleries. It produces mellow, sweet and particularly fruity malt whiskies.

	50ml
The Glenlivet Distiller's Edition	£14
Glenfiddich 12 yrs	£14
Belvenie 12 yrs	£15
Balvenie 14 yrs	£20
Balvenie PortWood Finish 21 yrs	£35
Macallan Sherry Oak Cask 12 yrs	£40
Macallan The Harmony Collection	£60
Macallan Sherry Oak Cask 18 yrs	£75
Macallan 25 yrs	£215

ISLANDS

Rugged, windswept and barren, the islands of Islay and Skye produce single malt whiskies with strong peaty, maritime aromas, which offer a perfect balance of both sweetness and pungency. The region is home to one of the most well-known distilleries, Highland Park, established in 1798.

ISLAY	50ml
Bowmore 12 yrs	£12
Bowmore 18 yrs	£25
Bowmore 25 yrs	£80
Ardbeg 10 yrs	£13
Caol Ila 12 yrs	£13
Laphroaig 10 yrs	£13
Lagavulin 16 yrs	£16
SKYE	50ml
Talisker 10 yrs	£12
Talisker 18 yrs	£22
ORKNEY	50ml
Highland Park 18 yrs	£30
BLENDED WHISKY	
	50ml
Chivas 12 yrs	£11
Chivas 18 yrs	£21
Chivas 21 yrs Royal Salute	£24
Chivas 25 yrs	£34
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£12
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£45

RUM

	50ml
Mount Gay Eclipse	£10
Eminente Ambar	£11
Eminente Reserva	£14
El Dorado 15 yrs	£13
Havana 7 yrs	£13
Appleton Extra 12 yrs	£13
Appleton 21 yrs	£40
Leblon Cachaça	£11
Foursquare spiced	£11
Gosling's Black Seal	£11
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	£17
Ron Zacapa 23 yrs	£36
TEQUILA	
	50ml
Don Julio Reposado	£14
Don Julio 1942	£35
Volcan	£18
Patrón Sliver	£20

VODKA

	50ml
Sapling	£10
Ketel One	£11
Beluga Noble	£12
Titos	£12
Belvedere	£13
Grey Goose	£15
Belvedere Lake Bartezek	£15
Belvedere Smogory	£15
Stolichnaya Elite	£18

GIN

	50ml
Sapling	£10
Bombay Sapphire	£10
Seven Sisters	£11
Plymouth	£12
Whitley Neill	£12
Blackwood	£12
Beefeater	£12.50
Beefeater 24	£13
Sipsmith	£13
Hendrick's	£14
Tanqueray 10	£15
Chase Elegant	£15
Silent Pool	£15
Monkey 47	£16

IRISH

Recognised as the original home of whiskey distillation – though hotly contested by Scottish producers – Irish whiskies are smooth, fruity and normally triple-distilled for easy drinking. They're unique for their pure pot still whiskey, which gives it a distinctive spiciness. Bushmills distillery takes the title for the world's oldest, founded in 1608.

	50ml
Jameson Triple Distilled	£10
Bushmills Original	£12
Bushmills Black Bush	£17

JAPANESE

Japanese whiskies are crafted in the Scottish style, and are delicate and perfumed, with honeyed sweetness and light sherry and floral notes. Hakushu is peated to capture the smoky flavours of Islay whisky.

	50ml
Hibiki Harmony	£20
Hakushu 12 yrs	£25
Yamazaki 12 yrs	£35
Yamazaki 18 yrs	£125

AMERICAN, CANADIAN AND BOURBON

Created with a fermented mash of cereal grain, American whiskey varies from delicately sweet to spicy and full-bodied. Canadian is distinctive for its light, smooth character thanks to its large percentage of corn spirits. Bourbon, derived from the French Bourbon dynasty, is barrel-aged for its signature sweetness.

	50ml
Jack Daniel's	£10
Maker's Mark	£11
Canadian Club	£11
Buffalo Trace	£12
Wild Turkey Rye	£12
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	£14.50

COGNAC

Produced in the town of Cognac in western France, this brandy is made of a selection of white wine grape varietals, particularly Ugni Blanc. It is twice-distilled in copper pot stills, before ageing for at least two years in oak barrels.

	50ml
Hennessy VS	£10
Delamain XO	£25
Rémy Martin XO	£40
Hennessy XO	£40
Hine Antique XO	£40
Hennessy Paradis	£135

ARMAGNAC

Armagnac is a distinctive brandy produced in the Armagnac region in south-west France, from a selection of grape varietals. It is traditionally single distilled in an alembic pot still, and this makes for an initially rough spirit which, with age, becomes earthy, robust and full-bodied.

	50ml
Baron de Sigognac VSOP	£14
Janneau XO	£28
Maison Dartigalongue, Bas-Armagnac, 1989	£40
Maison Dartigalongue, Bas-Armagnac, 1979	£45

CALVADOS

One of France's best-loved brandies, Calvados is distilled from cider and produced in lower Normandy, where apple cider is believed to have been produced as early as the 8th century. A combination of sweet, tart and bitter apples are blended to create the perfect balance – sometimes involving over 100 different apple varieties in one Calvados.

	50ml
Dupont VSOP	£19
Dupont Hors D'Age	£21

GRAPPA

A popular digestif, this fragrant Italian brandy is distilled from pomace, which is the skins, pulp, seeds and stems left over after grapes are pressed for winemaking. It can be bottled at once, producing a sharp, clear grappa, or aged in wooden casks to create a darker, more intense flavour.

Tosolini Grappa di Moscato £18

SOFT DRINKS

FRESH JUICE		
Orange, apple, grapefruit		£8
JUICE		
Cranberry, mango, passion fruit, pineapple, tomato		£6
MINERAL WATER	330ml	750ml
South Downs still or sparkling	£6	£7
Perrier		£8
San Pellegrino		£8
Evian		£8
MIXERS		200ml
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, London Essence Tonics and Sodas,		£6
Lemonade, Ginger Ale		
		330ml
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite, Ginger Beer		£7

COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO A short, sharp shot of coffee	£8
DOUBLE ESPRESSO A longer sharp shot of coffee	£8
A MERICANO A double espresso with hot water, served black or with hot milk on the side	£8
FLAT WHITE A double espresso and hot steamed milk but without the froth characteristics of a cappuccino	£8
CAPPUCCINO A shot of espresso with frothy milk	£8
CAFFÈ LATTE A shot of espresso with hot milk and a thin layer of milk froth	£8
SINGLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO A shot of espresso with a drop of milk froth	£8
DOUBLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO A double shot of espresso with a drop of milk froth	£8
MOCHA A smooth blend of coffee and hot chocolate	£8
HOT CHOCOLATE Homemade liquid 70% Valrhona chocolate	£9
ICED COFFEE Any coffee of your choice, served over crushed or cubed ice	£9

COWORTH PARK AFTERNOON BLEND A unique blend of muscatel Darjeeling, peach Formosa oolong, a hint of Lapsang and Chinese Keemun. An elegant and light, yet very refreshing tea.	£8
COWORTH PARK ORIGINAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST This is a wonderful full-bodied punchy blend of tea, which encompasses the malty flavours of Assam, accentuated with bright, mellow Ceylon blended with Kenyan leaf.	£8
EARL GREY IMPERIAL Our Earl Grey is a glorious blend of four different teas – uplifting silver tips blended with Chinese Ceylon and Formosa oolong, married with a citrus bergamot oil. A light and soothing afternoon blend.	£8
DARJEELING The champagne and queen of teas. Our Darjeeling is a first flush grown on the foothills of the Himalayas.	£8
DECAFFEINATED BLACK TEA A high-grade decaffeinated Ceylon tea, yet still full of flavour and depth.	£8
FRESH MINT An invigorating, highly scented tea – stimulating in the morning and a soothing digestif.	£8
CAMOMILE A scent of fresh green apples and a honey infusion – calming for the mind and body.	£8
MATCHA A high-grade green tea ground into powdered form. The green tea powder is whisked into hot water, instead of steeped, to form a frothy drink. The meditative act of preparing, presenting and sipping matcha is the backbone of the Japanese tea ceremony.	£8
CHAI A aromatic beverage that blends black tea with various herbs and spiced. The most common spices used in chai are cinnamon, ginger, clove, black pepper and star anise.	£8
LEMON VERBENA A refreshing and cleansing blend of lemon rind and lemongrass.	£8

ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

For your reference, please see below the alcohol content of the drinks we serve.

	Percentage
Champagne	2.0 – 13.0%
Wine	10.5 – 15.5%
Beer	3.4 – 6.5%
Liqueurs	15.0 – 55.0%
Sherry	15.5 – 17.5%
Gin	37.5 – 49.3%
Vodka	37.5 – 40.0%
Rum	37.5 – 40.0%
Whisky	40.0 - 68.0%
Cognac	35.0 - 60.0%
Fortified wine	18.0 – 22.0%

Cigarettes and cigars are available on request.

Our menu contains allergens. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let a member of the Drawing Room team know on placing you order.

All spirits are served in measures of 50ml or 25ml on request. Vintages may change in accordance with availability. Our extended wine list is available on request. Prices are subject to alteration due to currency exchange. A discretionary service charge of 15% is added to your bill. All our prices include 20% VAT.